Renesas Starter Kit for R8C/35C | Renesas Electronics Europe
Home / Products / Software and Tools / Starter Kits and Platforms / Renesas Starter Kits /
Renesas Starter Kit for R8C/35C
Provide feedback
Print this page
Text size S | M | L
Development Tools Home
Renesas Starter Kit for
R8C/35C
Block Diagram
Layout and Specification
Configuration
PC System Requirements
Technical Support
Ordering Information
FAQs
Application Notes and Sample
Code
Downloads
Documentation
Purchasing Info
Tool Stock and Availability
Please contact your distributor for the orderable part number for this device.
Renesas Starter Kit for R8C/35C
Target Devices
R8C/32A Group
R8C/33A Group
R8C/35A Group
R8C/3GA Group
R8C/3JA Group
R8C/32C Group
R8C/33C Group
R8C/34C Group
R8C/35C Group
R8C/3GC Group
R8C/3JC Group
R8C/34G Group, R8C/34H Group
Device Part No. populated on the board: R5F2135CCDFP (R8C/35C Group)
About Renesas Press Center Events Careers Investor Relations Contact Us Region Europe/Middle East/Africa 日本語 한국어 简体中文 繁體中文
Advanced Search
Products Applications Development Tools FAQ/Support Buy/Samples Technology